



\$~52

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.REV.P. 1151/2024 & CRL.M.A. 28226/2024

JAY SINGH RAWAT

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

RAHUL DAYAL

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Shubhi Gupta, APP for the
State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

18.09.2024

No one is present on behalf of the petitioner when the matter is called-out.

Re-notify on 14th November 2024.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

SEPTEMBER 18, 2024

ds